South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 04:47:54 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3242 General Bill, By Boan and J.T. McElveen

A Bill to amend Section 38-63-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to life insurance for an insured's spouse,
children, and dependents and claims of the insured's creditors, so as to revise the provisions for the creditors' rights under life
insurance policies and provide for the claims of creditors of the insured under various other insurance contracts.

01/17/91
01/17/91
02/20/91
02/26/91
03/05/91
03/19/91
03/26/91
03/28/91
04/03/91
04/04/91
04/10/91
04/10/91
04/16/91
04/16/91

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 5, 1991 HJ-27

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 12, 1991 HJ-2

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 26, 1991 HJ-3

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 27, 1991 HJ-13
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 3, 1991 HJ-20

Read second time HJ-9

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 10, 1991 HJ-11
Amended HJ-20

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1

Page 1 of 1



