South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 04:47:54 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3242 General Bill, By Boan and J.T. McElveen

A Bill to amend Section 38-63-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to life insurance for an insured's spouse, children, and dependents and claims of the insured's creditors, so as to revise the provisions for the creditors' rights under life insurance policies and provide for the claims of creditors of the insured under various other insurance contracts.

01/17/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
01/17/91	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-12
02/20/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
02/26/91	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 5, 1991 HJ-27
03/05/91	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 12, 1991 HJ-2
03/19/91	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 26, 1991 HJ-3
03/26/91	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 27, 1991 HJ-13
03/28/91	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 3, 1991 HJ-20
04/03/91	House	Read second time HJ-9
04/04/91	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 10, 1991 HJ-11
04/10/91	House	Amended HJ-20
04/10/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
04/16/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
04/16/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1